
 
 

SOUTH GRAND PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL  

GIRLS JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021-2022 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Saturday Oct. 30 Burleson Cent/Lake Ridge Away 10:00 
Tuesday Nov. 2 Lake Ridge Scrimmage Away 5:00 
Friday Nov. 5 Frisco Liberty Home 5:30 
Tuesday Nov. 9 Duncanville Away 5:30 
Friday Nov. 11-13 Colleyville Heritage Tournament Colleyville TBA 
Tuesday Nov. 16 Desoto Away 6:00 
Friday Nov. 18 – 20 Lady Texan Tournament Sam Houston TBA 
Tuesday Nov. 23 Frisco Memorial Home 11:30am 
Tuesday Nov. 30 Plano East Away 6:00 
Friday Dec. 3    
Tuesday Dec. 7 Mansfield Timberview Away 6:00 
Friday Dec. 9-11 Mansfield JV Tournament Lake Ridge TBA 
Tuesday Dec. 14 Allen (District Bye) Home 7:30 
Friday Dec. 17 *Arlington Lamar Home 7:30 
Tuesday Dec. 21 *Arlington Bowie Home 2:30 
Tue-Thur Dec. 28 - 30    
Tuesday Jan. 4 *Arlington Martin Away 7:30 
Friday Jan. 7 *Grand Prairie Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 11 *Sam Houston Away 7:30 
Friday Jan. 14 *Arlington Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 18 Bye   
Friday Jan. 21 *Arlington Lamar Away 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 25 *Arlington Bowie Away 7:30 
Friday Jan. 28 *Arlington Martin Home 7:30 
Tuesday Feb. 1 *Grand Prairie Away 7:30 
Friday Feb. 4 *Sam Houston Home 7:30 
Tuesday Feb. 8 *Arlington Away 7:30 
 Feb. 14-15 **Bi-District TBA TBA 
 Feb. 17-19 **Area TBA TBA 
 Feb. 21-22 **Regional Qualifier TBA TBA 
 Feb. 25-26 ** Regionals (Semi-Final/Final) Fort Worth TBA 
 March 3-5 **State Tournament San Antonio TBA 

*District Games 
**Playoff Games 
 
Head Coach: Brion Raven 

Assistant Coaches: Theron Jackson, Brittney Dupree, Keena Mays, Crystal Hughes 

Superintendent: Linda Ellis 

Athletic Director:  Troy Mathieu 

Principal:  Larry Jones 


